
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 22, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $157,850 57
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $122,840 27
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $90,034 37
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $86,707 36
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $81,318 20
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $69,492 5
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $63,278 17
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $61,476 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $50,460 10

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $39,984 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $37,212 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $36,915 26
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $36,676 20
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $34,020 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $29,616 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $24,271 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,400 6
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $21,312 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $21,180 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $20,376 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $19,458 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $19,248 5
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $17,953 6
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,940 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $17,760 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,556 6
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $16,800 2
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $16,560 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $16,260 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $15,432 3
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $14,196 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $14,160 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $13,524 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,948 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,904 11
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $12,876 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,468 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,444 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $12,348 4
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $12,344 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $11,978 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $11,952 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $11,592 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $11,456 4
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $11,172 4
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $10,128 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $10,128 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $10,128 2



General Agencies

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,977 8
Gordon, Aaron Gordon Insurance Agency $9,954 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $9,288 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $9,180 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,832 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $8,652 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $8,544 1

Amabrokus, Inc. $8,352 1

Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,352 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $8,340 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $8,268 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $8,148 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $8,044 3
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $7,956 2
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,944 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,392 2
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $7,308 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $7,272 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $7,164 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $7,128 3
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $7,104 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,984 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,588 1
Marinos, Donald N. Marinos Insurance Agency $6,564 1
Remoza, Inc. $6,408 4
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $6,300 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,204 2
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $6,120 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,053 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,036 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $5,900 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,892 4
Kirsch Insurance $5,496 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $5,376 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,376 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,364 1
Clearly Crystal Insurance $5,364 1
The General Agent For Agents, Inc. $5,316 2
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,180 3
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,016 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $4,884 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,860 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,752 1
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $4,680 2
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $4,596 3
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,558 2
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,504 3
EPC Associates, Inc. $4,488 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,488 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,470 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,200 4
Wisdom, Oatis B. Wisdom Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $4,140 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,140 2



General Agencies
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,116 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $4,092 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,032 2
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,972 1
Grenald, Shannicka A. Grenald Business Solutions Co. $3,971 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $3,936 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,780 1
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $3,768 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,636 1
Ziereis, Jill Ziereis Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Murphy, Edward G. Murphy Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,552 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,535 2
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $3,420 3
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $3,384 1
Bayside Benefits, LLC $3,252 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,252 1
Thomason, Larry D. Thomason Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $3,248 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,248 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Karp, Kathie Karp Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Medsup365, LLC $3,108 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,096 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,953 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,940 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,930 1
Montoya, Jacob M. Montoya Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Bandon Insurance, LLC $2,880 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $2,868 1
Sherrill Insurance Brokerage, Inc. $2,832 1
Miller, David Miller Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,580 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,568 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $2,544 2
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $2,544 1
Schmidt, Connie S. Schmidt Insurance Agency $2,520 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 22, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $61,476 Cancio, Maria $39,984

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Aarons, Neill $17,700 Louisell, Jennifer $16,560
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $16,920 Mankamyer, Mary $16,038

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Skolnick, Hal S. $14,160 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $11,952
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $13,908 Ahlbum, Tim $11,760
Payant, Thomas A. $13,572 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $11,592
Claassen, Matthew J. $13,524 Bornstein, Barbara A. $11,424
Forhman, Elaine T. $12,876 Warner, Terry $11,004
Mangini, Nicholas L. $12,444 Holzman, Robert $10,752
Sachs, Kerry $12,336 Lawrence, Kevin $10,692
Bick, Mario $12,132

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Malvezzi, Clint S. $9,516 Stevens, Sandra K. $6,576
Peltz, Jesse S. $9,432 Marinos, Donald N. $6,564
Abbatiello, Vincent $8,928 Mostoller, Ryan G. $6,420
McKnight, Robert J. $8,784 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,216
Merritt, Dee $8,652 Maisto, Stephen $6,168
Miller, Michele M. $8,544 Oblaczynski, William J. $6,132
Cooper, Peter B. $8,352 Walker, Mark E. $6,132
Smith, Robert J. $8,352 Constantinoff, Karen $6,120
Barrett, Brian $8,340 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,036
Ulayyet, Fred M. $8,340 Schwartz, Matthew $5,976
Patterson, Adam D. $8,148 Charron, Jo Ann M. $5,796
Zarr, Laurie G. $7,992 Catron, Edward A. $5,760
Lasman, David $7,920 Rush, Francine $5,760
Hatton, Catherine E. $7,464 Palumbo, Zachary J. $5,748
Rapini, Duane M. $7,464 Taft, Stuart J. $5,748
Gordon, Aaron $7,410 Barta, Devin M. $5,544
Mathewson, Alisa A. $7,308 Kirsch, Marlin $5,496
Konz, Douglas J. $7,284 Friedman, Michael D. $5,376
Simundson, Karen E. $7,272 Dauler, Diane L. $5,364
Lucas, Richard $7,188 Sudbury, Crystal $5,364
Kovacs, Michael $6,816 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,292
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,588 McClain, Jennifer $5,292
Lasman, Mark J. $6,576 Greenstein, Bruce $5,196

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Rodriguez, Julie L. $4,992 Jennings, Christopher G. $4,572
Rubenstein, Mark J. $4,932 Solodkin, Jason M. $4,572
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,872 Cantone, Marie $4,488
Stress, Amy L. $4,764 Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,488
Holmquist, James A. $4,752 Park, Jessi C. $4,380
Easterling, Horace W. $4,704 Stevens, Ray $4,380
Bowes, Rick $4,680 Schenkel, Ita E. $4,284
Goyette, Clare M. $4,608 Hargis, Mark D. $4,248



Writing Agents
Rodriguez, Javier E. $4,236 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,132
Sweeney, Alexander $4,212 Daniels, Diane $3,120
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,176 Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,108
Wisdom, Oatis B. $4,176 Bereck, Michael S. $3,108
Eppy, Joseph $4,152 Burke, John R. $3,108
Keil, Russell $4,140 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,108
Kirby, Joseph S. $4,140 Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,108
Warren, James E. $4,116 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,108
Brzozowski, Amy $4,108 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,108
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,104 Jenkins, Ryan A. $3,108

Fraser, Daniel $4,092 Karp, Kathie $3,108

Kempler, Gary S. $4,056 Loebig, George J. $3,108
Futch, Jarrett J. $4,044 Weiner, Donna L. $3,108
Zeller, Margaret $3,996 Travis, Ann V. $3,096
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,984 Ahmed, Nur N. $3,084
Bono, Peter F. $3,972 Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,072
Grenald, Shannicka A. $3,972 Lynch, Collin $3,048
Warren, William A. $3,972 McGregor, Iyan L. $3,012
Weiland, David $3,972 Bernhard, Steven M. $3,000
Heeg, Allison M. $3,936 Strohm, Mark $2,960
Iglesias, Rafael A. $3,936 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,953
Levi, Lisa $3,936 Guerrero, Berto $2,952
Ray, Natalie $3,936 Zion, Joseph S. $2,952
Fruchtman, Ira $3,876 Baquero, Eli $2,940
Barta, Francine $3,780 Lassandrello, Janice M. $2,940
Allan, Bret M. $3,768 Whelan, Theodore $2,930
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $3,768 DeRoss, William P. $2,892
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,768 Montoya, Jacob M. $2,892
Woldseth, George $3,744 Burke, April L. $2,880
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,732 Sweet, William M. $2,880
Haft, Gary S. $3,636 Preuss, Diane J. $2,870
Ziereis, Jill $3,636 Askins, William T. $2,868
Mulherin, Charles S. III $3,624 Valdes, Jorge A. $2,866
Murphy, Edward G. $3,624 Levine, Marc R. $2,832
Cottrell, Talyor $3,612 Zum Tobel, Marc $2,832
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,564 King, Sarah M. $2,796
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,504 Miller, David $2,736
Kelly, Nichole A. $3,504 Deross, Brian $2,724
Buckland, Susan J. $3,444 Purificato, Anthony E. $2,724
Lasman, Dana $3,444 Berthiaume, Zina $2,712
Buice, Rhonda R. $3,420 Chickey, Kimberly $2,712
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,420 Dolph, Frank B. III $2,712
Kennedy, Stacey $3,420 Jacobson, Sandy $2,712
Holeve, Bernard B. $3,396 Johnson, Perry L. $2,712
Sylvia, David W. $3,384 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,712
Lewis, Beau R. $3,300 Pala, John P. $2,712
Puro, Miko M. $3,264 Reed, Heather L. $2,712
Beiter, Michael $3,252 Reynolds, Alan $2,712
Gerner, Karen C. $3,252 Goldberg, Ellen C. $2,580
Knight, Janet M. $3,252 Kramer, Andrew $2,580
Phillips, Siobhan P. $3,252 Sosso, Michael R. $2,580
Schafer, Dayna M. $3,252 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,544
Balogh, Christian J. $3,248 Chanda, John G. $2,544
Salisbury, Joseph G. $3,228 Daenzer, Michelle $2,544
Gordon, Daniel $3,216 Dover, Kevin $2,544
Brown, Matthew $3,168 Roberts, Horace A. III $2,544
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,168 Schmidt, Connie S. $2,520
R., Robert $3,156 Grabowski, Yazmon $2,508
Mullen, Joseph F. $3,132


